REF.
NO.

39
40

41

ITEM
NO.
202
202
202
202
253
254
301
304
407
441
441
608
609
611
611
611
611
611
611
614
623
630
630
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
659

254
441

638

N
OneVvY

DESCRIPTION

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

WALK REMOVED

VALVE BOX REMOVED

FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (449)
1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (449) (ASPHALT OVERLAY)
4" CONCRETE WALK

CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND)

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, STORM REPAIR

4" SANITARY LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION
4" INSERTION VALVE, AS PER PLAN

4" GATE VALVE

6" GATE VALVE

10" GATE VALVE

12" GATE VALVE

12" X 12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE

1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN

4" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN

6" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN

10" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN

12" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN

6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN

VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY REMOVED

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN

BASE BID TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE

LUMP
FT.
S.F.
EACH
S.Y.
S.Y.
cy.
cy.
GAL.
cy.
cy.
S.F.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
LUMP
LUMP
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
S.Y.

Alternate #1: Replace 2" Asphalt Overlay with 2" Asphalt Mill and Fill (Replaces Ref. No. 6, 10, and 11)

2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (449)
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1

TOTAL W/ ALTERNATE #1

Alternate #2: Replace Existing Water Meter Pits Throughout the Project Route
METER PIT, INCLUDING METER, SETTING, AND VALVES, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL ALTERNATE #2

S.Y.
cy.

EACH

ary.
1
60
30
3
300
1670
188

620

SN T BT, - TV o)
Sooocoo0ooo 8w

[
BRPROWR R R R R

=
[

«a

LN

1899
190

2500

6085
338

22

Village of Blanchester
East Fancy Street Water Main Replacement
September 13, 2022

UNIT
cost
$7,500.00
$6.00
$2.00
$200.00
$100.00
$6.00
$225.00
$130.00
$6.00
$280.00
$280.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$80.00
$50.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$7,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$8,500.00
$60.00
$120.00
$100.00
$95.00
$120.00
$7,500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$3.50

$6.00
$280.00

$1,200.00

TOTAL

cost
$7,500.00
$360.00
$60.00
$600.00
$30,000.00
$10,020.00
$42,300.00
$1,170.00
$3,720.00
$26,040.00
$54,880.00
$300.00
$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,600.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$7,500.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$7,500.00
$1,200.00
$3,900.00
$21,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,500.00
$36,780.00
$1,440.00
$15,100.00
$180,405.00
$22,800.00
$37,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$8,750.00

$551,925.00

$36,510.00

$94,640.00
$131,150.00
$592,135.00

$26,400.00
$26,400.00

Fillmore Construction LLC

UNIT
cost
$1,000.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$60.00
$6.50
$200.00
$100.00
$3.00
$200.00
$200.00
$10.00
$100.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$7,946.50
$867.00
$1,003.00
$2,507.00
$2,950.00
$11,274.00
$115.00
$200.00
$120.50
$131.25
$171.50
$6,952.00
$10.00
$25.00
$1.00

$3.50
$200.00

$750.00

Leesburg, Ohio

TOTAL
cosT
$1,000.00
$600.00
$300.00
$300.00
$18,000.00
$10,855.00
$37,600.00
$900.00
$1,860.00
$18,600.00
$39,200.00
$300.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$7,946.50
$867.00
$3,009.00
$15,042.00
$2,950.00
$11,274.00
$70,495.00
$2,400.00
$18,195.50
$249,243.75
$32,585.00
$34,760.00
$20.00
$50.00
$2,500.00

$606,552.75

$21,297.50
$67,600.00

$88,897.50

$626,795.25

$16,500.00
$16,500.00

Ford Development Corp.

UNIT
cosT
$100.00
$2.00
$1.50
$10.00
$80.00
$5.50
$140.00
$80.00
$6.00
$271.00
$271.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$15.00
$18.00
$25.00
$20.00
$750.00
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$15.00
$35.00
$8,000.00
$870.00
$1,051.00
$2,643.00
$2,915.00
$9,365.00
$60.00
$175.00
$180.00
$205.00
$220.00
$5,500.00
$25.00
$500.00
$1.00

$3.60
$270.00

$1,363.00

Cincinnati, Ohio

TOTAL
cost
$100.00
$120.00
$45.00
$30.00
$24,000.00
$9,185.00
$26,320.00
$720.00
$3,720.00
$25,203.00
$53,116.00
$600.00
$2,400.00
$500.00
$750.00
$900.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$15.00
$35.00
$8,000.00
$870.00
$3,153.00
$15,858.00
$2,915.00
$9,365.00
$36,780.00
$2,100.00
$27,180.00
$389,295.00
$41,800.00
$27,500.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$734,125.00

$21,906.00
$91,260.00

$113,166.00

$759,787.00

$29,986.00
$29,986.00




	Sheet1

